51
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. October 24, 2018 .
Luminaires - LED Accent Lighting
03Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
 angle
(°)
Finish Case
qty
(master)
Single
65838 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/30K/BN/F/STD 10 120 3 000 628 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 12
65839 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/40K/BN/F/STD 10 120 4 000 669 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 12
Double
65840 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/30K/BN/F/STD 20 120 3 000 1 266 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 12
65841 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/40K/BN/F/STD 20 120 4 000 1 344 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 12
Triple
65842 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/30K/BN/F/STD 30 120 3 000 1 917 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 6
65843 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/40K/BN/F/STD 30 120 4 000 2 023 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 6
Quadruple
65844 SVAN/QUAD/40W/30K/BN/F/STD 40 120 3 000 2 579 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 6
65845 SVAN/QUAD/40W/40K/BN/F/STD 40 120 4 000 2 422 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel 6
Replacement Lens
Order
code
Description Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
65959 SVAN/LENS/F/STD Frosted 10/200
DoubleSingle
QuadrupleTriple
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
WARRANTY
5
YEARS
DIMMABLE RATING
IP20
6 25/32" (172 mm)
4
1/
8"
(1
05
 m
m
)
2
3/
4"
(7
0
m
m
)
2
3/
4"
(7
0
m
m
)
4
1/
8"
(1
05
 m
m
)
31 3/32" (790 mm)
7 15/16"
(202 mm)
7 15/16"
(202 mm)
7 15/16"
(202 mm)7 15/16"
(202 mm)
7 15/16"
(202 mm)
4
1/
8"
(1
05
 m
m
)
22 29/32" (582 mm)
2
3/
4"
 (7
0
m
m
)
4
1/
8"
(1
05
 m
m
)
8 1/16"
(205 mm)
14 7/8" (377 mm)
2
3/
4"
(7
0
m
m
)